

## SASQ Fee Structure 2020

## FEE – Affiliate membership

Application Fee – R 500,00 (additional competence assessments) Annual Fee – R 1200,00 Discounts for SASQ approved CPD programs (10%)

## FEE – Retired membership (no more in employment)

No Application Fee Annual Fee – R 500,00 Discounts for SASQ approved CPD programs (95%) FEE – Student membership (undergraduate registered student at an institute – Unemployed)
No Application Fee
Annual Fee – R 500,00
Discounts for SASQ approved CPD programs (80%)

## FEE – CPD Providers and Consultants

Application Fee R 1000,00 – R 2000,00 (depending on scope of application) Annual Fee Consultants – R 2500,00 per scheme Annual Fee CPD providers – R 3000,00 per CPD program Discounts for SASQ approved CPD programs (MAX 20 %)